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UERM MEMORIAL MEDICAL CENTER
COLLEGE OF ALLIED HEALTH PROFESSIONS
FIRST SEMESTER SY 2024-2025

2ND YEAR IRREGULAR
PRINCIPLES OF MEDICAL LABORATORY SCIENCE 1 (PMLS1)

Tuition Fee

Other Fees:
Registration Fee
Library Fee

Health Service Fee
Guidance Fee

P.E. & X - Ray Fee
Energy Fee

IT Fee

Sports And Cultural Fee
Student Service Fee
Totai Other Fees

Grand Toftal

P1,829.00 x 3 unit 5,487

1,132
6,535
1.611
934
1,606
2,920
2,892
69
181

17,780

23,267
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NORBERT LINGLING D. UY, MD, MEM, MSPH

I. T. Department

Registrar
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President and Chief Academic Officer
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