

UERM MEMORIAL MEDICAL CENTER COLLEGE OF ALLIED HEALTH PROFESSIONS FIRST SEMESTER SY 2024-2025

2ND YEAR IRREGULAR PRINCIPLES OF MEDICAL LABORATORY SCIENCE 1 (PMLS1)

Tuition Fee	P1,829.00 x 3 unit	5,487
Other Fees:		
Registration Fee		1,132
Library Fee		6,535
Health Service Fee		1,511
Guidance Fee		934
P.E. & X - Ray Fee		1,606
Energy Fee		2,920
IT Fee		2,892
Sports And Cultural Fee		69
Student Service Fee		181
Total Other Fees		17,780
Grand Total		23,267

06-19-24

NORBERT LINGLING D. UY, MD, MEM, MSPH President and Chief Academic Officer

cc: Accounting CAHP I. T. Department Registrar